
S I R E D I R E C T O R Y



ARE YOU READY TO SPEED UP
THE GENETIC IMPROVEMENT
OF YOUR HERD?

ABS NEO: Efficient, Simple and ProfitableABS NEO: Efficient, Simple and ProfitableABS NEO: Efficient, Simple and Profitable



ABS neo user have the main benefit of faster and
efficient genetic gain.

BENEFITS

Helping the farmers
to grow from within,
replacing the
non-economical
animals

Bringing
cutting edge
technology at
affordable price

Accelerating
intensity

of selection

Achieving
higher  herd
conception

rate

Ensuring the use of
ABS’s best and
modern genetics
from elite dams
and top ABS bulls

Increasing the number
of pregnant females
complementing
productivity

Benefitting
wth heat

synchronisation,
without the need
of extra animal

handling



We have tested and validated Sexcel extensively to be confident of its performance. We were able to do this 
through field trials involving over 12,000 units of Sexcel.

Our trials show that Sexcel achieves a higher relative conception rate when compared to conventional 
semen than other sexed genetic products available on the market.*

Fast Forward your Genetic Progress TM

Better Genetics 

High IDI, top genetic sires
 

More Heifers
No replacement costs

More Profit Sources
Heifer sales

More Milk
Higher productivity

Easy Calving
Reduced bio-security risk and dystocia

Sexcel
ABS proprietary

sexed technology
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TMSexcelOld Technology 

* Relative conception rate (RCR) measures conception rate of sexed semen compared to conception rate of conventional semen from the same 
sires. Data is taken from inseminations in heifers with pregnancy checks at 30-90 days. This data does not reflect a head to head trial. Data 
source: Sexcel  data is from a 2016 ABS Global field trial.  Stud A, B, C, D, E data is from customer commercial results 2014-2017 reported through 
the ABS Real World Data®  database  for the major bull studs in the AI industry.

TMHow does Sexcel  compare?



TMSexcel  is ABS Global's sexed genetics product. It has been created 

using a completely new and unique technology.

Sexcel uses the most advanced technology available on the market 

today, combined with excellent fertility and the most profitable ABS 

genetics to help improve product performance.

By using our new Sexcel product, you will get more high value female 

pregnancies in your herd.

Sahiwal

GIR

Red Sindhi

Murrah

Gangatiri

Tharparkar

Hariana

Holstein

Jersey

Mehsana

Crossbreed

TMSexcel  is ABS Global's sexed genetics product. It has been created 

using a completely new and unique technology.

Sexcel uses the most advanced technology available on the market 

today, combined with excellent fertility and the most profitable ABS 

genetics to help improve product performance.

By using our new Sexcel product, you will get more high value female 

pregnancies in your herd.

Sahiwal GIR Red Sindhi Murrah Gangatiri Tharparkar Hariana
Holstein Jersey Mehsana Crossbreed



+688
Milk (lbs)

SPIKE
29HO19596

VIRTUE X JERICHO X SUPERSHOT

+532
Milk (lbs)

ARMADA
29HO19593

CRIMSON X GRANITE X DELTA



BEAST
29HO18388

JOSUPER x FREDDIE x PLANET

+1720 +6533
Milk (lbs)

HAMMER
29HO19591

SEGWAY X SPOCK X POWERBALL

+585
Milk (lbs)

RODEO
29HO19594

JOSUPER X MOGUL X ALTAEMBASSY

+1466
Milk (lbs)

TRIUMF
29HO19599

NIKE X EVEREST X DELTA

+1616
Milk (lbs)

CDCB 08/20





ABS Global launches Sexcel Sexed
TM

Genetics.

ABS India imports live Holstein bulls

from USA.

2020

ABS India launches Neo – IVF Sexed

Pregnancy.

ABS India imports live Holstein and

Jersey bulls from USA.



2017 TMABS Global launches Sexcel  Sexed Genetics.



Andhra Pradesh, Bihar, Chhattisgarh,
Gujarat, Haryana, Karnataka, Kerala,

Maharashtra, Punjab, Rajasthan, 
Tamil Nadu, Telangana, Uttarakhand, 

Uttar Pradesh, West Bengal

Maharashtra (Near Pune)

TMIn 2017, ABS India deployed Genus IntelliGen  Technology,  in India and started first 

bovine semen sexing lab in the country at its Brahma Genetics Facility, Chitale Genus ABS 

India Private Limited, near Pune in Maharashtra.

TMWith IntelliGen , we are providing sexed genetics for breeds like Holstein, Jerseys & 

indigenous breeds like Sahiwal, Red Sindhi Gir, along with crossbreeds and Murrah 

buffaloes for the first time. We are offering 21st Century technology which leads to more 

good quality heifers, higher profits, and therefore, a better and improved way of life for 

farmers.

TMThe recently launched Genus IntelliGen  Technology process to develop sexed bovine 

genetics does not subject cells to the high pressures, electric currents and shear forces. 

The result is a product that helps customers maximize their profitability and reach their 

end goals in a fast and efficient manner.

For more information on Genus IntelliGen Technologies, please visit  www.genusplc.com. 

To learn more about Sexcel sexed genetics visit www.abssexcel.com



Photo: Beth Hergs

Photo: Beth Hergs

NM$: +715 ®TPI : +2810

EFI: 9.4%

CDCB 08/20

Pedigree:

Sire:

DAM:

MGS:

PRODUCTION
Milk +688 lbs 77% Rel
Protein
Fat

Productivity Life
Daughter Pregnancy Rate
Somatic Cell Score

Sire Calving Ease
Daughter Calving Ease
Sire Stillbirths
Daughter Stillbirths

+42 lbs
+80 lbs

+6.4
+0.7
2.74

2.3%
2.3%
5.3%
4.5%

+0.07%
+0.19%

73% Rel
73% Rel
75% Rel

62% Rel
56% Rel
58% Rel
53% Rel

HEALTH & FERTILITY

CALVING TRAITS

CONFORMATION

0.80
0.46
0.56
0.52
1.11
0.66
0.66
0.90
1.18
0.95

–0.50
0.78
0.78
0.76
0.66
0.82
0.75
0.50
0.65
0.39
0.51
0.61

Tall
Strong
Deep
Open
Sloped
Wide
Straight
Straight

Long

Steep
High
Strong
High
Wide
Strong
Shallow
Close
Close

ARMADA 29HO19593
Born: 18/03/2019

ABS CRIMSON-ET

CRIMSON X GRANITE X DELTA

DE-SU GRANITE 7058-ET

PROGENESIS GRANITE-ET

74%

NM$: +644 ®TPI : +2693

EFI: 9.5%

CDCB 08/20

Pedigree:

Sire:

DAM:

MGS:

PRODUCTION
Milk +532 lbs 77% Rel
Protein
Fat

Productivity Life
Daughter Pregnancy Rate
Somatic Cell Score

Sire Calving Ease
Daughter Calving Ease
Sire Stillbirths
Daughter Stillbirths

+33 lbs
+70 lbs

+5.9
+1.7
2.86

1.8%
2.2%
4.4%
4.7%

+0.06%
+0.17%

73% Rel
73% Rel
75% Rel

61% Rel
56% Rel
56% Rel
53% Rel

HEALTH & FERTILITY

CALVING TRAITS

CONFORMATION  74%

0.48
0.56
0.74

–0.77
–0.71
–0.35
–0.36

0.38
–0.76
–0.84

0.81
0.63

–0.02
0.57
1.00
0.55
0.51

–0.46
0.05
0.22

–0.15
–0.28

Short
Frail
Shallow
Open
High Pins
Narrow
Curved
Straight

Short

Low
High
Strong
High
Wide
Weak
Shallow
Close
Wide

SPIKE 29HO19596
Born: 05/03/2019

DENOVO 14306 VIRTUE-ET

VIRTUE X JERICHO X SUPERSHOT

ABS JERICHO 7760-ET

IHG ABS JERICHO-ET



Photo: Beth Hergs

Photo: Beth Hergs

NM$: +688 ®TPI : +2734

EFI: 9.5%

CDCB 08/20

Pedigree:

Sire:

DAM:

MGS:

PRODUCTION
Milk +1466 lbs 80% Rel
Protein
Fat

Productivity Life
Daughter Pregnancy Rate
Somatic Cell Score

Sire Calving Ease
Daughter Calving Ease
Sire Stillbirths
Daughter Stillbirths

+48 lbs
+90 lbs

+4.2
–1.1
2.87

2.2%
2.5%
4.9%
4.5%

+0.01%
+0.11%

77% Rel
76% Rel
78% Rel

63% Rel
62% Rel
59% Rel
60% Rel

HEALTH & FERTILITY

CALVING TRAITS

CONFORMATION  79%

0.52
0.31
0.23
0.21
0.00
0.56
0.30
0.56

–1.04
0.26
0.11
0.40

–0.23
0.19
0.03
0.75
0.69
0.37

–0.51
0.15
0.48

–0.06

Tall
Strong
Deep
Open
High Pins
Wide
Curved
Straight

Short

Low
High
Strong
High
Wide
Weak
Deep
Close
Close

RODEO 29HO19594
Born: 03/03/2019

UECKER SUPERSIRE JOSUPER-ET

JOSUPER X MOGUL X ALTAEMBASSY

ABS 7484 ANNA-ET

WOODCREST MOGUL YODER-ET

NM$: +769 ®TPI : +2857

EFI: 8.6%

CDCB 08/20

Pedigree:

Sire:

DAM:

MGS:

PRODUCTION
Milk +585 lbs 77% Rel
Protein
Fat

Productivity Life
Daughter Pregnancy Rate
Somatic Cell Score

Sire Calving Ease
Daughter Calving Ease
Sire Stillbirths
Daughter Stillbirths

+41 lbs
+107 lbs

+4.3
0.0

2.84

2.8%
2.9%
6.1%
4.6%

+0.08%
+0.30%

73% Rel
72% Rel
75% Rel

61% Rel
56% Rel
55% Rel
53% Rel

HEALTH & FERTILITY

CALVING TRAITS

CONFORMATION

0.82
1.31

–0.04
–1.05

0.32
–0.72
–0.37

1.36
–0.62

0.38
0.53

–0.45
0.12
0.17
0.92
1.72
1.58
0.91
1.34
0.09
0.26

–0.09

Tall
Frail
Shallow
Open
High Pins
Wide
Curved
Hock-In

Short

Steep
High
Strong
High
Wide
Strong
Shallow
Close
Close

HAMMER 29HO19591
Born: 16/03/2019

DENOVO 7885 SEGWAY-P-ET

SEGWAY X SPOCK X POWERBALL

ABS SPOCK 7702-P-ET

ROSYLANE-LLC SPOCK-ET

74%



Photo: Beth Hergs

Photo: Beth Hergs

NM$: +726 ®TPI : +2813

EFI: 9.4%

CDCB 08/20

Pedigree:

Sire:

DAM:

MGS:

PRODUCTION
Milk +1616 lbs 77% Rel
Protein
Fat

Productivity Life
Daughter Pregnancy Rate
Somatic Cell Score

Sire Calving Ease
Daughter Calving Ease
Sire Stillbirths
Daughter Stillbirths

+53 lbs
+108 lbs

+3.6
–1.1
3.03

2.1%
2.6%
4.6%
5.3%

+0.01%
+0.15%

73% Rel
68% Rel
73% Rel

61% Rel
56% Rel
56% Rel
53% Rel

HEALTH & FERTILITY

CALVING TRAITS

CONFORMATION

0.65
1.05
0.09

–0.39
–0.02
–0.11
–0.31

0.69
–0.02

0.25
–1.26

0.14
0.45
0.08
0.81
1.74
1.60
0.39
0.00
0.62
0.97

–0.67

Short
Frail
Shallow
Open
High Pins
Wide
Straight
Straight

Short

Steep
High
Strong
High
Wide
Strong
Shallow
Close
Close

TRIUMF 29HO19599
Born: 26/02/2019

ABS NIKO-ET

NIKE X EVEREST X DELTA

DE-SU EVEREST 6970-ET

SANDY-VALLEY EVEREST-ET

75%



NM$: +348 ®TPI : +2415
EFI: 8.7%

CDCB 08/20

Pedigree:

Sire:

DAM:

MGS:

PRODUCTION
Milk +403 lbs 80% Rel
Protein
Fat

Productivity Life
Daughter Pregnancy Rate
Somatic Cell Score

Sire Calving Ease
Daughter Calving Ease
Sire Stillbirths
Daughter Stillbirths

+27 lbs
+33 lbs

+2.8
+0.3
2.69

2.1%
2.1%
5.5%
4.1%

+0.05%
+0.06%

77% Rel
76% Rel
78% Rel

63% Rel
61% Rel
59% Rel
59% Rel

HEALTH & FERTILITY

CALVING TRAITS

CONFORMATION  80%

0.53
0.55
0.19
1.41
1.50
1.07
0.44

–0.38
–0.05

0.47
0.52
0.06
1.25
0.58
1.21
0.77
0.71
0.54
1.45

–0.24
–0.36

0.72

High Pins
Dairy Form Tight

Wide
Wide

NM$: +423 ®TPI : +2428

EFI: 8.5%

CDCB 08/20

Pedigree:

Sire:

DAM:

MGS:

PRODUCTION
Milk +609 lbs 81% Rel
Protein
Fat

Productivity Life
Daughter Pregnancy Rate
Somatic Cell Score

Sire Calving Ease
Daughter Calving Ease
Sire Stillbirths
Daughter Stillbirths

+23 lbs
+51 lbs

+2.8
+0.3
2.92

1.9%
1.8%
5.3%
3.7%

+0.01%
+0.10%

78% Rel
77% Rel
79% Rel

69% Rel
69% Rel
62% Rel
62% Rel

HEALTH & FERTILITY

CALVING TRAITS

CONFORMATION

–0.03
0.46
0.24

–1.23
–0.89
–0.96
–0.81

0.70
0.57
0.34

–0.82
0.28

–0.31
0.02
0.06
0.76
0.70
0.07

–0.42
0.52
0.58

–1.20

+6995

69,948

Short
Frail
Shallow
Open
Sloped
Wide
Straight
Straight

Short

Photo: Beth Hergs

80%

Dairy Form

Low

Deep



NM$: +267 ®TPI : +2316

EFI: 9.5%

CDCB 08/20

Pedigree:

Sire:

DAM:

MGS:

PRODUCTION
Milk +782 lbs 81% Rel
Protein
Fat

Productivity Life
Daughter Pregnancy Rate
Somatic Cell Score

Sire Calving Ease
Daughter Calving Ease
Sire Stillbirths
Daughter Stillbirths

+22 lbs
+24 lbs

+1.6
+0.7
2.95

2.3%
2.7%
6.1%
5.6%

–0.01%
–0.02%

78% Rel
78% Rel
79% Rel

69% Rel
69% Rel
63% Rel
63% Rel

HEALTH & FERTILITY

CALVING TRAITS

CONFORMATION 80%

0.56
0.72
0.81

–0.20
–0.10
–0.04
–0.35

0.04
–0.28
–0.60
–1.08

0.80
0.88
0.74
0.45
1.03
0.95
0.48
0.40
0.25
0.53

–0.83

+6740

67,402

Short
Frail
Shallow
Open
High Pins
Narrow
Straight
Straight

Short

Photo: Beth Hergs

Steep
High
Strong
High
Wide
Strong
Shallow
Close
Close

HULK 29HO18398
Born: 08/07/2015

MAIN EVENT x ALTAEMBASSY x ROBUST
MAIN EVENT

COMPASS-TRT AMRC AE J925-ET
ALTAEMBASSY

NM$: +390 ®TPI : +2400

EFI: 8.8%

CDCB 08/20

Pedigree:

Sire:

DAM:

MGS:

PRODUCTION
Milk +1305 lbs 80% Rel
Protein
Fat

Productivity Life
Daughter Pregnancy Rate
Somatic Cell Score

Sire Calving Ease
Daughter Calving Ease
Sire Stillbirths
Daughter Stillbirths

+40 lbs
+33 lbs

+3.8
+0.1
2.84

2.2%
2.7%
5.4%
6.1%

0.00%
–0.06%

77% Rel
76% Rel
78% Rel

70% Rel
69% Rel
62% Rel
62% Rel

HEALTH & FERTILITY

CALVING TRAITS

CONFORMATION

–0.10
–0.02
–0.16

0.31
–0.29

0.17
–0.68
–0.94
–0.59
–0.79
–0.22
–0.31
–0.22
–0.18
–0.02

0.25
0.23

–0.59
–0.25
–0.77
–0.77

0.06

+6533

65,325

Short
Strong
Shallow
Tight
High Pins
Narrow
Straight
Hock-In

Long

Photo: Patty Jones

Low
Low
Loose
High
Wide
Weak
Deep
Wide
Wide

BEAST 29HO18388
Born: 01/08/2015

JOSUPER

JOSUPER x FREDDIE x PLANET

ROCKYMOUNTAIN FREDIE RASCAL-ET

FREDDIE

6533

78%



NM$: +411 ®TPI : +2465

EFI: 9.5%

CDCB 08/20

Pedigree:

Sire:

DAM:

MGS:

PRODUCTION
Milk +1645 lbs 81% Rel
Protein
Fat

Productivity Life
Daughter Pregnancy Rate
Somatic Cell Score

Sire Calving Ease
Daughter Calving Ease
Sire Stillbirths
Daughter Stillbirths

+51 lbs
+67 lbs

+0.3
–2.4
3.13

2.3%
2.7%
5.7%
6.9%

+0.00%
+0.01%

78% Rel
78% Rel
79% Rel

64% Rel
62% Rel
61% Rel
61% Rel

HEALTH & FERTILITY

CALVING TRAITS

CONFORMATION

0.74
0.78
0.22

–0.21
0.13
0.50
0.57
1.44
0.76
0.18

–1.02
0.22
0.46
0.25
0.34
1.82
1.67
0.11

–0.44
0.03
0.22
0.40

+5883

58,826

Tall
Strong
Deep
Open
Sloped
Wide
Straight
Straight

Short

Photo: Cybil Fisher

Steep
High
Strong
High
Wide
Strong
Deep
Close
Close

BRUTE 29HO18391
Born: 09/08/2015

MONTROSS

MONTROSS x ALTAEMBASSY x ROBUST

COMPASS-TRT AMRC AE J925-ET

ALTAEMBASSY 

NM$: +239 ®TPI : +2208

EFI: 8.6%

CDCB 08/20

Pedigree:

Sire:

DAM:

MGS:

PRODUCTION
Milk +441 lbs 80% Rel
Protein
Fat

Productivity Life
Daughter Pregnancy Rate
Somatic Cell Score

Sire Calving Ease
Daughter Calving Ease
Sire Stillbirths
Daughter Stillbirths

+18 lbs
+12 lbs

+1.9
+1.8
3.04

1.8%
1.9%
5.9%
5.2%

+0.02%
–0.02%

77% Rel
76% Rel
78% Rel

62% Rel
61% Rel
59% Rel
59% Rel

HEALTH & FERTILITY

CALVING TRAITS

CONFORMATION  78%

–0.72
–0.09
–0.32
–1.36
–0.76
–1.31
–1.24
–0.03

1.04
–0.90

0.68
–0.60
–0.85
–0.36
–0.51
–0.51
–0.47

0.36
0.04
1.00
0.86

–1.11

+5836

58,357

Short
Frail
Shallow
Tight
Sloped
Narrow
Curved
Hock-In

Short

Photo: Billy Heath

Low
Low
Loose
Low
Narrow
Strong
Shallow
Close
Close

DUSTER 29HO18392
Born: 04/08/2015

DONATELLO

DONATELLO x FREDDIE x PLANET

ROCKYMOUNTAIN FREDIE RASCAL-ET

FREDDIE

80%



NM$: +408 ®TPI : +2433

EFI: 8.7%

CDCB 08/20

Pedigree:

Sire:

DAM:

MGS:

PRODUCTION
Milk +939 lbs 80% Rel
Protein
Fat

Productivity Life
Daughter Pregnancy Rate
Somatic Cell Score

Sire Calving Ease
Daughter Calving Ease
Sire Stillbirths
Daughter Stillbirths

+40 lbs
+52 lbs

+1.7
–0.1
3.24

2.3%
2.1%
5.9%
5.1%

+0.04%
+0.06%

77% Rel
76% Rel
78% Rel

70% Rel
69% Rel
62% Rel
62% Rel

HEALTH & FERTILITY

CALVING TRAITS

CONFORMATION 78%

0.21
0.46

–0.10
–0.82
–0.33
–0.47
–0.49

0.77
–0.44
–0.01
–0.08
–0.01
–0.17
–0.20

0.22
1.02
0.94

–0.41
–0.32
–0.16
–0.21
–0.04

+5414

54,136

Short
Frail
Shallow
Open
High Pins
Narrow
Straight
Hock-In

Short

Photo: Lea McCullough

Low
Low
Strong
High
Wide
Weak
Deep
Wide
Wide

TORNADO 29HO18387
Born: 22/07/2015

ALTASPRING

ALTASPRING x FREDDIE x PLANET

ROCKYMOUNTAIN FREDIE RASCAL-ET

FREDDIE

NM$: +376 ®TPI : +2474

EFI: 8.2%

CDCB 08/20

Pedigree:

Sire:

DAM:

MGS:

PRODUCTION
Milk +958 lbs 81% Rel
Protein
Fat

Productivity Life
Daughter Pregnancy Rate
Somatic Cell Score

Sire Calving Ease
Daughter Calving Ease
Sire Stillbirths
Daughter Stillbirths

+47 lbs
+45 lbs

+0.4
0.0

3.07

1.5%
1.9%
5.7%
5.3%

+0.06%
+0.03%

78% Rel
78% Rel
80% Rel

64% Rel
62% Rel
60% Rel
60% Rel

HEALTH & FERTILITY

CALVING TRAITS

CONFORMATION  80%

0.84
0.54

–0.07
–1.01

0.39
–0.33

0.23
1.99

–1.07
0.30
2.02

–0.42
–0.55

0.28
0.93
1.14
1.05

–0.35
–0.20

0.65
–0.08

0.42

+5280

52,796

Tall
Frail
Deep
Open
High Pins
Wide
Curved
Hock-In

Long

Photo: Cylil Fisher

Low
High
Strong
High
Wide
Weak
Deep
Close
Wide

STUNNER 29HO18394
Born: 11/08/2015

POWERBALL-P

POWERBALL-P x BALISTO x O-STYLE

BACON-HILL BALISTO MOLLY-ET

BALISTO



NM$: +276 ®TPI : +2346

EFI: 8.1%

CDCB 08/20

Pedigree:

Sire:

DAM:

MGS:

PRODUCTION
Milk +980 lbs 81% Rel
Protein
Fat

Productivity Life
Daughter Pregnancy Rate
Somatic Cell Score

Sire Calving Ease
Daughter Calving Ease
Sire Stillbirths
Daughter Stillbirths

+46 lbs
+39 lbs

–1.1
–0.5
2.93

1.8%
1.8%
5.8%
5.0%

+0.05%
0.00%

78% Rel
77% Rel
79% Rel

64% Rel
62% Rel
60% Rel
60% Rel

HEALTH & FERTILITY

CALVING TRAITS

CONFORMATION

0.29
0.16

–0.91
–0.33

1.02
–0.10

0.15
1.40
1.99
0.93
1.22

–1.04
–0.99
–0.43
–0.25

1.10
1.01

–0.07
–0.28

0.12
0.42
0.58

+5266

52,662

Tall
Strong
Deep
Open
Sloped
Wide
Curved
Hock-In

Long

Photo: Beth Hergs

Low
Low
Loose
High
Wide
Weak
Deep
Close
Close

PIPER 29HO18397
Born: 20/08/2015

POWERBALL-P

POWERBALL-P x MASSEY x BOOKEM

AMMON-PEACHEY MSY MIFF-ET

MASSEY

NM$: +360 ®TPI : +2423

EFI: 9.2%

CDCB 08/20

Pedigree:

Sire:

DAM:

MGS:

PRODUCTION
Milk +495 lbs 81% Rel
Protein
Fat

Productivity Life
Daughter Pregnancy Rate
Somatic Cell Score

Sire Calving Ease
Daughter Calving Ease
Sire Stillbirths
Daughter Stillbirths

+28 lbs
+57 lbs

+1.0
–1.5
2.95

2.2%
2.0%
5.9%
4.8%

+0.04%
+0.13%

78% Rel
78% Rel
80% Rel

69% Rel
68% Rel
62% Rel
62% Rel

HEALTH & FERTILITY

CALVING TRAITS

CONFORMATION  80%

0.83
0.76
0.57
0.76
0.67
0.83
0.50
0.52

–0.66
1.28

–1.13
0.73
0.86
0.68
0.63
1.26
1.16
0.74
0.68
0.08
0.39
0.80

+5213

52,126

Tall
Strong
Deep
Open
High Pins
Wide
Straight
Straight

Long

Photo: Beth Hergs

Steep
High
Strong
High
Wide
Strong
Shallow
Close
Close

EVEREST 29HO18395
Born: 16/08/2015

ALTASPRING

ALTASPRING x ALTAEMBASSY x ROBUST

COMPASS-TRT AMRC AE J925-ET

ALTAEMBASSY

80%



















Pedigree: REBEL x AMITY
Sire: REBEL
MGS: AMITY

Indian Dairy Index:
IDI Merit (`):

® TMReal World Data  TransitionRight :

DAUGHTER’s AVERAGE

Milk
Protein
Fat

Daughter Pregnancy Rate
Somatic Cell Score
Productive Life

Values (G) Values %

HEALTH & LIFE

PRODUCTION
9,146 kg

330 kg 3.6%
434 kg 4.7%

NA

NA

–0.9
 2.83
–0.4

SUPREME 29JE4020
Born: 10/01/2015

Photo: Frank Robinson

GENOMIC

IMPORTED

Pedigree: ARENA × PREMIUM
Sire: JX PINE-TREE ARENA {3}-ET
MGS: JER-Z-BOYZ PREMIUM {6}-ET

Indian Dairy Index:
IDI Merit (`):

® TMReal World Data  TransitionRight :

DAUGHTER’s AVERAGE

Milk
Protein
Fat

Daughter Pregnancy Rate
Somatic Cell Score
Productive Life

Values (G) Values %

HEALTH & LIFE

PRODUCTION
9,761 kg

634 kg
403 kg

NA

NA

35.4%
 2.94
+3.4

ZIG 29JE4235

Photo: Jenny Thomas

6.5%
4.1%

GENOMIC

IMPORTED













(Sahiwal)VEER
(29SW0029)

PRODUCTION TRAITS

Dam’s Yield

Sire Dams Yield

Fat

Protein

Sire

Parent Average Yields

4,071 kg

NA

S-34

NA

52 %

NA

Fat 212 kg

(Sahiwal)ARJUN

PRODUCTION TRAITS

Dam’s Yield

Sire Dams Yield

Fat

Protein

Sire

Parent Average Yields

4,636 kg

NA

Nagar

NA

5.1 %

NA

Fat 236 kg

(29SW0032)

SHAURYA
(29SW0030)

PRODUCTION TRAITS

Dam’s Yield

Sire Dams Yield

Fat

Protein

Sire

3,079 kg

S-29 (SAG)

NA

4.8 %

5,005 kg

Parent Average Yields 4,042 kg

Fat 148 kg

(Sahiwal)
(29SW0031)
SOORMA

PRODUCTION TRAITS

Dam’s Yield

Sire Dams Yield

Fat

Protein

Sire

3,914 kg

SW1681 (NDRI)

NA

5.1 %

3,704 kg

Parent Average Yields 3,809 kg

Fat 200 kg

(Sahiwal)


















	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Page 12-08-09.pdf
	Page 1
	Page 2

	Page 12-10a.pdf
	Page 1

	Page 12-10b.pdf
	Page 1

	Page 12-10c.pdf
	Page 1

	Page 12-10d.pdf
	Page 1

	Page 12-11.pdf
	Page 1

	Page 12-13.pdf
	Page 1

	Page 12-14.pdf
	Page 1

	Page 12-15.pdf
	Page 1

	Page 12-24a.pdf
	Page 1

	Page 12-29a.pdf
	Page 1


